LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

ABORTION

ACCESS TO JUSTICE
ACCIDENTS

ADIVASIS
ADMINISTRATION
ADOPTION

ADVERSE POSSESSION
ADVERTISING
AGRICULTURE

ANTI DEFECTION LAW
ARBITRATION
ARCHIVES

ARMED FORCES

ARTS

AUDITING

BANKING LAW
BIODIVERSITY
BIOGRAPHY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BORDER SECURITY FORCE
BUDGET AND BUDGETING
BUREAUCRACY
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
CAPITALISM

CASTE

CHILD LABOUR
CHILDREN

CIVIL PROCEDURE
CIVIL SERVICES

CIVIL SOCIETY
COMMUNALISM
COMPANY LAW

Page No.

W O 0O 0 00 00 00 =1 ~1] & O & O &N W h W W NN e e

e S S S R
A AN = O O

Subject

COMPETITION LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

'CONSUMER PROTECTION

CONSUMERISM
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONTRACT LAW
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
CORRUPTION

COURTS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
CRIMINAL LAW

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
CYBER LAW

DALITS

DAMS

DEBT LAW

DEEDS AND DOCUMENTS
DEFAMATION LAW
DEMOCRACY
DEVELOPMENT
DISABILITY

DISASTERS
DISCRIMINATION
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
DOWRY

DRUGS

ECONOMIC CRISIS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC REFORMS
ECONOMY

ECONOPHYSICS
EDUCATION

Page No.

18
18

20

21
21
21
21
22
24
24
24
27
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

ELDERLY PERSONS
ELECTIONS
ELECTRICITY
EMPLOYMENT
ENDOWMENTS
ENERGY
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
EQUALITY
ESSENTIAL SERVICES
ESTOPPEL

EUROPEAN UNION
EUTHANASIA
EVIDENCE

EXCISE

FAMILY LAW

FAMILY PLANNING
FEDERALISM

FEMALE FOETICIDE
FEMINISM

FINANCE

FINANCIAL CRISIS
FOOD

FOOD ADULTERATION
FOREIGN AFFAIRS

FOREIGN DIRECT
INVESTMENT

FOREIGN RELATIONS
FORENSIC SCIENCE
FORESTS

FREEDOM

FREEDOM OF PRESS
FREEDOM OF SPEECH AND

Page No.

37
38
39
40
40
40
41
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
48
48
49
49
49
50
50
51
51

52
53
53
55
55
55

Subject

EXPRESSION
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS
GANDHI
GENDER JUSTICE
GLOBALISATION
GOOD GOVERNANCE
GREEN REVOLUTION
HANDLOOMS
HEALTH
HINDU LAW
HINDUTVA
HISTORY
HIV/AIDS
HONOUR KILLING
HORTICULTURE
HOSPITALS
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN DUTIES

HUMAN RESOURCE
DEVELOPMENT

HUMAN RIGHTS
IMPORTS AND EXPORTS
INCOME TAX
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE
INDUSTRIAL LAW
INDUSTRY
INEQUALITY
INFLATION

INFORMAL SECTOR
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INJUNCTIONS
INSURANCE

xiii

_ Page No.

55
56
56
56
57
58
59
59
59
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62

62
62
64
64
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
67
67



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No.
INSURGENCY 68
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 68
INTERNAL SECURITY 74
INTERNATIONAL
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 74
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS 74
INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL
ARBITRATION 75
INTERNATIONAL
HUMANITARIAN LAW 75
INTERNATIONAL LAW 75
INTERNATIONAL MONETARY
FUND 76

INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 76
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 76

INTERNATIONAL TRADE 77
ISLAM 78
JUDGES 78
JUDGMENTS 79
JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY 79
JUDICIAL ACTIVISM 79
JUDICIAL EDUCATION 79
JUDICIAL ETHICS 79
JUDICIAL PROCESS 79
JUDICIAL REFORM 80
JUDICIAL REVIEW 80
JUDICIARY 80
JURISPRUDENCE 81
JUSTICE g1
JUVENILE JUSTICE 82
KASHMIR 82
KHAP PANCHAYATS 82

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 83

Subject Page No.

LABOUR LAW

LAND ACQUISITION
LAND LAW

LAND REFORMS

LAW

LAW AND ELECTIONS
LAW AND GOVERANCE
LAW AND ORDER

LAW DAY

LEGAL AID

LEGAL EDUCATION
LEGAL ETHICS

LEGAL INFORMATION
LEGAL LANGUAGE
LEGAL PROFESSION
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL SYSTEM
LEGISLATION

LOK ADALATS

LOKPAL
MANAGEMENT
MARXISM
MATRIMONIAL OFFENCES
MEDIA

MEDIATION

MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE
MEDICAL LAW
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE
MEDICAL PROFESSION
MEMORIAL LECTURES
MERCANTILE LAW
MERGER & ACQUISITIONS

Xiv

83
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
93 '
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
96.
96
96’



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject Page No.  Subject Page No.
MIGRATION 96 PRECEDENTS 107
MILITARY LAW 97 PRESIDENT 107
MINES AND MINERALS 97 PREVENTIVE DETENTION 107
MOTOR VEHICLES 97  PRISONS AND PRISONERS 107
MULTICULTURALISM 97 PRIVACY 107
MUSLIM LAW 98  PRIVATE SECURITY 108
MUSLIMS 98 PROBATION OF OFFENDERS 108
NATIONAL INTEGRATION 99  PROPERTY LAW 108
NATIONAL PLANS 99  PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

NATURAL JUSTICE 99 SYSTEM 108
NATURAL RESOURCES 99 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION 108
NAXALISM 99  PUBLIC POLICY 108
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS 100 PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP 109
NEHRU 100 PUBLIC SERVICES 109
NGOS 100 PUBLISHING 109
NON VIOLENCE 100 RACISM 109
NUCLEAR ENERGY 100 RAILWAYS 109
OCCUPATIONAL MOBILITY 101 REGULATORY COMMISSIONS 109
OMBUDSMAN 101 RELIGION 109
PANCHAYATS 101  REMOTE SENSING 110
PARLIAMENT 102 RENT LAW 110
PETROLEUM 102 RESEARCHAND
PHARMACEUTICALS 102 DEVELOPMENT 110
PLURALISM 103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 110
POLICE 103 RESERVATION 111
POLITICAL PARTIES 104 RIGHT TO EDUCATION 111
POLITICS 104 RIGHT TO INFORMATION 111
POPULATION 106 RIGHT TO LIFE 112
PORNOGRAPHY 106 RIGHT TO PRIVACY 112
PORTS 106 RIOTS 112
POST AND TELEGRAPH 106 RIVERS 112

POVERTY 106 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 113

t

XV



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

SAME SEX MARRIAGE

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SECULARISM
SECURITIES
SEPARATISM

SERVICE LAW

SERVICE TAX

SEX RATIO

SEX TOURISM

SEXUAL HARASSMENT
SHIPPING LAW

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
SOCIAL JUSTICE
SOCIAL SECURITY
SOCIAL WELFARE
SOCIALISM
SOCIOLOGY

SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE
SPECIFIC RELIEF
SPEEDY TRIAL

SPORTS LAW
STATISTICS

STATUTES LAW
SUCCESSION
SURROGACY

Page No.

113
113
113
114
114
114
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119

Subject

SURVEYS

TAXATION
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TERRORISM

TORTS LAW
TRAFFICKING

TRIBES

TRIBUNALS

UNIFORM CIVIL CODE
UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION
UNITED NATIONS
URBANISATION

VALUE ADDED TAX
VICTIMOLOGY
VIVEKANANDA

WATER

WELFARE SCHEMES
WHISTLE BLOWING
WILD LIFE

WILLS

WOMEN

WORLD BANK

WORLD TRADE
ORGANIZATION

Page No.

120
120
120

121
121
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
126
126
127
127
127
130

130



