Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
ABORTION	1	COMPETITION LAW	18
ACCESS TO JUSTICE	1	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	18
ACCIDENTS	1	CONSUMER PROTECTION	20
ADIVASIS	1	CONSUMERISM	21
ADMINISTRATION	1	CONTEMPT OF COURT	21
ADOPTION	2	CONTRACT LAW	21
ADVERSE POSSESSION	2	CORPORATE GOVERNANC	E 21
ADVERTISING	3	CORRUPTION	22
AGRICULTURE	3	COURTS	24
ANTI DEFECTION LAW	5	CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTE	M 24
ARBITRATION	5	CRIMINAL LAW	24
ARCHIVES	6	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	27
ARMED FORCES	6	CYBER LAW	28
ARTS	6	DALITS	29
AUDITING	6	DAMS	29
BANKING LAW	6	DEBT LAW	29
BIODIVERSITY	7	DEEDS AND DOCUMENTS	30
BIOGRAPHY	7	DEFAMATION LAW	30
BIOTECHNOLOGY	8	DEMOCRACY	30
BORDER SECURITY FORCE	E 8	DEVELOPMENT	30
BUDGET AND BUDGETING	3 8	DISABILITY	31
BUREAUCRACY	8	DISASTERS	31
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	9	DISCRIMINATION	32
CAPITALISM	9	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	32
CASTE	9	DOWRY	32
CHILD LABOUR	10	DRUGS	33
CHILDREN	10	ECONOMIC CRISIS	33
CIVIL PROCEDURE	11	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMEN	IT 33
CIVIL SERVICES	12	ECONOMIC REFORMS	33
CIVIL SOCIETY	14	ECONOMY	34
COMMUNALISM	14	ECONOPHYSICS	34
COMPANY LAW	14	EDUCATION	34

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
ELDERLY PERSONS	37	EXPRESSION	55
ELECTIONS	38	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS	56
ELECTRICITY	39	GANDHI	56
EMPLOYMENT	40	GENDER JUSTICE	56
ENDOWMENTS	40	GLOBALISATION	57
ENERGY	40	GOOD GOVERNANCE	58
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	41	GREEN REVOLUTION	59
EQUALITY	45	HANDLOOMS	59
ESSENTIAL SERVICES	45	HEALTH	59
ESTOPPEL	45	HINDU LAW	60
EUROPEAN UNION	45	HINDUTVA	61
EUTHANASIA	45	HISTORY	61
EVIDENCE	46	HIV/AIDS	61
EXCISE	46	HONOUR KILLING	61
FAMILY LAW	46	HORTICULTURE	62
FAMILY PLANNING	48	HOSPITALS	62
FEDERALISM	48	HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	62
FEMALE FOETICIDE	49	HUMAN DUTIES	62
FEMINISM	49	HUMAN RESOURCE	
FINANCE	49	DEVELOPMENT	62
FINANCIAL CRISIS	50	HUMAN RIGHTS	62
FOOD	50	IMPORTS AND EXPORTS	64
FOOD ADULTERATION	51	INCOME TAX	64
FOREIGN AFFAIRS	51	INDIGENOUS PEOPLE	65
FOREIGN DIRECT		INDUSTRIAL LAW	65
INVESTMENT	52	INDUSTRY	66
FOREIGN RELATIONS	53	INEQUALITY	66
FORENSIC SCIENCE	53	INFLATION	66
FORESTS	55	INFORMAL SECTOR	66
FREEDOM	55	INFORMATION TECHNOLO	
FREEDOM OF PRESS	55	INJUNCTIONS	67
FREEDOM OF SPEECH ANI	)	INSURANCE	67

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
INSURGENCY	68	LABOUR LAW	83
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	68	LAND ACQUISITION	88
INTERNAL SECURITY	74	LAND LAW	89
INTERNATIONAL		LAND REFORMS	89
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	74	LAW	89
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS	74	LAW AND ELECTIONS	89
INTERNATIONAL COMMER		LAW AND GOVERANCE	89
ARBITRATION	75	LAW AND ORDER	90
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW	75	LAW DAY	90
INTERNATIONAL LAW	75	LEGAL AID	90
INTERNATIONAL MONETAL	RY	LEGAL EDUCATION	90
FUND	76	LEGAL ETHICS	91
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS	76	LEGAL INFORMATION	91
INTERNATIONAL RELATION	NS 76	LEGAL LANGUAGE	91
INTERNATIONAL TRADE	77	LEGAL PROFESSION	91
ISLAM	78	LEGAL RESEARCH	92
JUDGES	78	LEGAL SYSTEM	92
JUDGMENTS	79	LEGISLATION	92
JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILIT	Y 79	LOK ADALATS	92
JUDICIAL ACTIVISM	79	LOKPAL	92
JUDICIAL EDUCATION	79	MANAGEMENT	93
JUDICIAL ETHICS	79	MARXISM	94
JUDICIAL PROCESS	79	MATRIMONIAL OFFENCES	94
JUDICIAL REFORM	80	MEDIA	95
JUDICIAL REVIEW	80	MEDIATION	95
JUDICIARY	80	MEDICAL JURISPRUDENC	E 95
JURISPRUDENCE	81	MEDICAL LAW	95
JUSTICE	81	MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE	96
JUVENILE JUSTICE	82	MEDICAL PROFESSION	96
KASHMIR	82	MEMORIAL LECTURES	96
KHAP PANCHAYATS	82	MERCANTILE LAW	96
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEME	NT 83	MERGER & ACQUISITIONS	s 96 <sup>6</sup>

Subject	Page No.	Subject Pag	e No.
MIGRATION	96	PRECEDENTS	107
MILITARY LAW	97	PRESIDENT	107
MINES AND MINERALS	97	PREVENTIVE DETENTION	107
MOTOR VEHICLES	97	PRISONS AND PRISONERS	107
MULTICULTURALISM	97	PRIVACY	107
MUSLIM LAW	98	PRIVATE SECURITY	108
MUSLIMS	98	PROBATION OF OFFENDERS	108
NATIONAL INTEGRATION	99	PROPERTY LAW	108
NATIONAL PLANS	99	PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION	
NATURAL JUSTICE	99	SYSTEM	108
NATURAL RESOURCES	99	PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION	1 108
NAXALISM	99	PUBLIC POLICY	108
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT	TS 100	PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHI	P109
NEHRU	100	PUBLIC SERVICES	109
NGOS	100	PUBLISHING	109
NON VIOLENCE	100	RACISM	109
NUCLEAR ENERGY	100	RAILWAYS	109
OCCUPATIONAL MOBILITY	101	REGULATORY COMMISSIONS	109
OMBUDSMAN	101	RELIGION	109
PANCHAYATS	101	REMOTE SENSING	110
PARLIAMENT	102	RENT LAW	110
PETROLEUM	102	RESEARCH AND	
PHARMACEUTICALS	102	DEVELOPMENT	110
PLURALISM	103	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	110
POLICE	103	RESERVATION	111
POLITICAL PARTIES	104	RIGHT TO EDUCATION	111
POLITICS	104	RIGHT TO INFORMATION	111
POPULATION	106	RIGHT TO LIFE	112
PORNOGRAPHY	106	RIGHT TO PRIVACY	112
PORTS	106	RIOTS	112
POST AND TELEGRAPH	106	RIVERS	112
POVERTY	106	RURAL DEVELOPMENT	113

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
SAME SEX MARRIAGE	113	SURVEYS	120
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG	GY 113	TAXATION	120
SECULARISM	113	TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER	120
SECURITIES	114	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	121
SEPARATISM	114	TERRORISM	121
SERVICE LAW	114	TORTS LAW	123
SERVICE TAX	115	TRAFFICKING	123
SEX RATIO	116	TRIBES	123
SEX TOURISM	116	TRIBUNALS	123
SEXUAL HARASSMENT	116	UNIFORM CIVIL CODE	124
SHIPPING LAW	117	UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION	124
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	117	UNITED NATIONS	124
SOCIAL JUSTICE	117	URBANISATION	124
SOCIAL SECURITY	117	VALUE ADDED TAX	125
SOCIAL WELFARE	117	VICTIMOLOGY	125
SOCIALISM	117	VIVEKANANDA	125
SOCIOLOGY	118	WATER	125
SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE	E 118	WELFARE SCHEMES	126
SPECIFIC RELIEF	118	WHISTLE BLOWING	126
SPEEDY TRIAL	118	WILD LIFE	127
SPORTS LAW	118	WILLS	127
STATISTICS	119	WOMEN	127
STATUTES LAW	119	WORLD BANK	130
SUCCESSION	119	WORLD TRADE	
SURROGACY	119	ORGANIZATION	130